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LICENSE

NUMBER

85-1056

87-0353

86-0574

82-0686

85-0936

82-0312

81-0995

85-0847

36-0917

83-0295

81-0841

81-0963

83-0277

82-0268

82-0966

81-0845

32-0792

81-1058

85-0242

87-0100

86-0316

83-0905

86-0465

85-0812

85-0890

82-0695

81-1175

87-0609

82-1184

87-0447

M A L E S
SURNAME

SHERPINSKAS

SHERPIN3KAS

SHERRITT

SHERWOOD

SHERWOOD

SHIFFNER

SHIPES

SHIPLEY

SHIREY

SHIREY

SHIREY

SHIRLE

SHIRLEY

SHIRLEY

SHIRLEY

SHIRLEY

SHISLER

SHIVERS

SHIVERS

SHOCKLEY

SHOEMAKER

SHOULDERS

SHULER

SHULER

SHULER

SHULER

SHULL

SHULL

SHULL

SHULL

GIVEN NAME

SCOTT W
LEXINGTON SC

TOMMY
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

WILLIAM T
COLUMBIA SC

*******

CARL ONEAL
CAYCE SC

CARL ONEAL
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

JOHN HENRY
WAGENER SC

*******

CHARLES RUBIN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

• *******

CHARLES F III
LEXINGTON SC

*******

DAVID 'ANTHONY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MICHAEL JAMES
WEST COLUMBIA SC

VERNON RUFUS
LEXINGTON SC

*******

JOHN JR
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

CHRISTOPHER GLENN
COLUMBIA SC

PAYTON L JR
COLUMBIA SC

PAYTON L J8
WEST COLUMBIA SC

TQMMIE WILL
COLUMBIA SC

*******

CARTER ALLISON
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

ALPHONSO
CAYCE sc

CLEVELAND
COLUMBIA SC

*******

ROGER WAYNE
GASTON SC

*******

JOHN WILLIAM
GILBERT SC

*******

REX A
DIXON SPRINGS TENN
*******

DELBERT J
LEXINGTON SC

MARTIN A JR
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MICHAEL FREDRICK
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MICHAEL H
CAYCE SC

*******

DAVID E JR
GASTON SC

DAVID MICHAEL
WEST COLUMBIA SC

DAVID WAYNE
LEXINGTON SC

ERIC VAUGHN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

AGE

20

13

26

19

22

29

43

39

26

25

55

30

19

33

33

40

21

32

62

25

26

28

38

32

25

31

34

31

23

26

F E M A L E S

LESLIE MICHELLE D
LEXINGTON SC

3AUGHMAN ANDREE HADDAD
WEST COLUMBIA SC

FRYE MICHELLE DAWN
COLUMBIA SC

HARMON LISA ANN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

OICKERSON DANA LYNN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HOOKER WANDA SELENE
WAGENER SC

ALMOND EDITH SPIRES
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BUDDIN GAYLE GILSON
LEXINGTON SC

CASSIDY CHRISTY ANN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

DARBY PEGGY DIANNE
COLUMBIA SC

SHIREY MARTHA SHEALY
LEXINGTON SC

GALLOWAY BOBBIE JEAN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

CAPPS SUSAN LEIGH
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WILSON SUE BREEDLOVE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SHIRLEY SUE 8REE£>LGV£
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BOWERS BETTY CANNON
COLUMBIA SC

REESE TERRI ELIZABETH
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HARMON MARY LOUISE
CAYCE SC

OIXON PEARL 0
ORANGEBURG SC

MILES BGNNI£ SUE
GASTON SC

CAREY ELAINE MARIE
GILBERT SC

HAILE PEGGY L
GALLATIN TENN

PEAK DIANNE WISE
LEXINGTON SC

HUGGINS BARBARA ANN D
GASTON SC

HAMILTON HOLLY LYNN
LEXINGTON SC

EASTERWOOD LESLEY E
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BURNETT LINDA ANNE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

KING GWENDOLYN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

KNIGHT CHARLOTTE CAROLINE
GASTON SC

TURNER CHRYSA FRANZISKA
WEST COLUMBIA SC
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W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

u

W

W

W

W

W

B

8

W

W

W

W

B

W

B

W

W

W
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Mo.

11

4

6

7

10

4

11

3

9

4

9

10

4

3

10

9

8

11

4

2

4

9

5

3

9

7

12

6

12

5

DATE ISSUED

Day

11

24

6

23

1

14

3

28

5

6

14

26

5

31

15

16

23

20

8

6

11

16

12

29

4

23

30

19

29

13

Year

1985

1987

1986

1982

1985

1982

1931

1985

1986

1983

1981

1981

1983

1932

1932

1981

1932

1981

1985

1987

1986

1983

1986

1985

1985

1982

1981

1937

1982

1987

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo-

11

4

6

9

10

4

11

9

9

5

9

10

4

4

9

9

11

4

2

4

9

6

8

9

7

1

6

1

5

Day

13

28

28

18

5

25

6

30

20

6

16

30

9

2

20

3

24

9

14

27

17

6

30

20

30

1

27

18

23

Year

1985

1987

1986

1982

1935

1982

1981

1985

1936

1983

1981

1931

1933

1982

1981

1982

1981

1985

1987

1986

1983

1986

1985

1985

1982

1982

1987

1 1983

1987

PERSON OFFICIATING

MAG BRUCE RUTLAND NP
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV HORACE V PRUITTJR
LEXINGTON COUNTY

JAMES N CEMAN PASTOR
LEXINGTON SC

REV CHARLES WEASLEY
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV JERRY L CHAPMAN
WEST 'COLUMBIA SC

SHEILA M HUTTO NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV RONALD E PELFREY
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO: JUD6£
LEXINGTON SC

REV LONNIE LEE
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
CHAPLAIN ROGER D RICH
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV DANNY 'NA8DHBURN
LEXINGTON SC

WEL D HARPER NP
COLUMBIA SC

REV PEDEN GENE CURRY
CAYCE SC;
REV CHARLES W LECKIE
LEXINGTON SC

REV C PATRICK GRIFFIN JR
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV JAMES GMARSHBURN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

WILLIAM THINOLE N P
GASTON SC

REV NORMAN J LINDSEY
CAYCE SC

j R SWYGERT ASC PR:JDG
LEXINGTON SC,

REV JEANNIE LORRAINE SAYLOR
LEXINGTON SC
ANN S BQATWRIGHT.NP
LEXINGTON SC
REV JOHN M HAMILTON
LEXINGTON SC
LANE E STACKLEY NP
COLUMBIA SC

REV JAMES E MCFELEA
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV KAY EUGENE OVERCASH
LEXINGTON COUNTY
REV RICHARD E WEBBER
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV KAY EUGENE <• OVERCASH
LEXINGTON COUNTY
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